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Price

27.4806 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk
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Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 E'g
2024/07/24 E'E
2024/07/12 EE
2024/06/21 E'%
2024/06/14 E'%

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

09.2024

27.1218 EUR (0)
26.4683 EUR (0)
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